CITY OF SOUTH SALT LAKE
BUSINESS LICENSING

Table Lists - (KS) MONTHLY NEW LICENSE REPORT
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Report Criteria:

License.Status = "Active"
License.License number = "1000001"-"1999999"
Business.Final approval = 07/01/2023-07/31/2023

License Number

Business Name

Location

Name

1003903
1004085
1004361
1004579
1004741
1004767
1004772
1004777
1004783
1004786
1004797
1004804
1004807
1004807
1004807
1004815
1004816
1004820
1004820
1004827
1004832
1004838
1004839
1004840
1004841
1004844
1004845
1004848
1004849
1004850
1004851
1004870
1004875

M2 MODERN METAL LLC

AMERICAN EQUIPMENT SYSTEMS LLC

VERDESIAN LIFE SCIENCES US LLC
CARPENTER PAPER

OBARAAUTO COLLISION REPAIRLLC
MATERIAL

CAPITAL FINANCIAL, LLC

ALTA CONSTRUCTION LLC

LOVE JARH PRODUCTIONS

OUR WAY ENTERPRISES LLC
ADVANTAGE MEDICAL SUPPLY
CHOICE AUTO GROUP INC

GARIB & SONS INDUSTRIES LLC
GARIB & SONS INDUSTRIES LLC
GARIB & SONS INDUSTRIES LLC
BORICUAS AUTO REPAIR LLC
COZY COFFEE LOUNGE

TANABATA JAPANESE RESTAURANT
TANABATA JAPANESE RESTAURANT
BOWERS RESIDENCES

MYSTIC GARDEN APARTMENTS
KABUL BOUTIQUE LLC
ANTIMATTER INDUSTRIES LLC
FLUX DEFENSE LLC

OMORI FOOD GROUP LLC

TRES GARCIAS RESTAURANT LLC
TTA INVESTMENTS

W2E TECHNOLOGY LLC

2700 S TRIPLEX

SSVLLC

SSVLLC

CRUST ME BAKED GOODS

MIND FOOD

Grand Totals:

33

3363 S 700 W #4

451 W 3400 S

2700 S 600 W

2323 S 900 W

3445 S WEST TEMPLE

2970 S WEST TEMPLE STE B

3500 S WEST TEMPLE
2920 S WEST TEMPLE
160 CLAYBOURNE AVE
2970 S WEST TEMPLE
15 W LOUISE AVE
3590 S STATE ST

287 W 3300 S

287 W 3300 S

287 W 3300 S

3141 S MAIN ST

2580 S MAIN ST

633 E 3300 S

633 E 3300 S

55 W UTOPIAAVE

211 E TRUMAN AVE
2560 S MAIN ST

2618 S 900 W

2618 S 900 W

3432 S STATEST STEC
3232S 400 E

3461 S STATE ST

3900 S 218 W BLDG B
229 E 2700 S

380 W LAWNDALE DR
512 W LAWNDALE DR
56 E 3335 S

3390 S STATE ST STE 18

LORI BERGESON / GRANT SHA
ADAM ZIMMERMAN

VLF HOLDINGS Il CORP A DELA
IMPERIAL BAG & PAPER

MARIA CRUZ MEDINA LUNA
COLOUR MAISCH

None

FABIO DEMELO

JENNIFER / JASON HAASE
JANINE SMITH

KORY YOUNG

ALEJANDRO JARQUIN / LEANY
TANMEET SINGH

TANMEET SINGH

TANMEET SINGH

HECTOR ALICEA

DZENEF BEGANOVIC

BONG KOOG NOH

BONG KOOG NOH

SSLC MULTIFAMILY-PARKING, L
None

MATIULLAH AZIZI

BENJAMIN GRIFFITH / ARRIUS
BENJAMIN GRIFFITH / ARRIUS
DEREK OMORI

MELITON GARCIA

SANDRA TILLOTSON

JAMES FARRELL

MIKE KESSLER

ROBERT SHAWN BRADY
ROBERT SHAWN BRADY
CHRISTINA MABEY

SAN M SU




